BURRELL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BREAKFAST AND LUNCH PRICES

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

Breakfast

Lunch

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Breakfast

Lunch

HIGH SCHOOL

Breakfast

Lunch

Regular
Reduced

Regular
Reduced

Regular
Reduced

Regular
Reduced

Regular
Reduced

Regular
Reduced

2018-2019

$1.35
$0.30

$2.35
$0.40

$1.35
$0.30

$2.60
$0.40

$1.35
$0.30

$2.70
$0.40
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