BURRELL SCHOOL DISTRICT

BREAKFAST AND LUNCH PRICES

2018-2019

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

Breakfast	Regular Reduced	\$ 1.35 \$ 0.30
Lunch	Regular Reduced	\$ 2.35 \$ 0.40
MIDDLE SCHOOL		
Breakfast	Regular Reduced	\$ 1.35 \$ 0.30
Lunch	Regular Reduced	\$ 2.60 \$ 0.40
HIGH SCHOOL		
Breakfast	Regular Reduced	\$ 1.35 \$ 0.30
Lunch	Regular Reduced	\$ 2.70 \$ 0.40